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# Compusys e Solutions Pvt.Ltd

$5,000+ Elevating Digital Growth with Web Expertise

$30-$49/ hr Join hands with the Best in town, passionate & revenue-generating
Development & Digital Marketing Agency and succeed in the online realm of

10-49 Digitization.

Enterprise We at Compusys e Solutions, strongly believe that digital marketing is a very
powerful instrument that can alter businesses. We aim to empower B2B

India, Jaipur organizations by utilizing the most up-to-date digital marketing strategies, and
View more ~

2007

Within 1 week

Techreviewer Rating ()

37 %k Kk Kk

Location and Contacts

A |ndia, Jaipur

W 40, First Floor, Q
Block, New
Sanganer Rd,

Sumer Nagar,

Rajasthan 302020
302020
+9269 1116 66

Top ratings

Top Enterprise

App
Development

Companies in
2024

Top 100+
Angular]S
Developers in
2024

Top 100+
Graphic Design
Companies

Top 100+
eCommerce
Development
Companies in
2024

Top 100+ PHP
Development

Companies in
2024



https://in.linkedin.com/company/compusysesolutions
https://twitter.com/compusysesols
https://www.facebook.com/compusysesolutions
https://techreviewer.co/app-developers/enterprise
https://techreviewer.co/angularjs-developers
https://techreviewer.co/top-web-design-companies/graphic-design
https://techreviewer.co/top-ecommerce-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-php-developers
http://techreviewer.co/companies/compusys-e-solutions-pvt-ltd

[ techreviewer 22/07/2024 Compusys e Solutions Pvt.Ltd Profile & Reviews - Techreviewer

Major clients

Jaipur Doorbeen Hospital Saraswati Global Pvt.Ltd

Sunrise Agriland SportsMed

Services focus

Service Lines

Name Share

Web Development 30%
IT Services 30%
Design 20%

Ecommerce 15%

Mobile Development 5%

Ecommerce

Name Share

WooCommerce 34% —
Shopify 33% —

OpenCart 33% —

Mobile Development

Name Share

Android 50% —

Amer Rugs

Design

Name

Digital Design
Graphic Design
User Experience
Product Design
Print Design

Logo Design

It Consulting

Name

Cybersecurity
Business Analysis
Outsourcing

App Management &
Support

Domain focus

Name

Education

Advertising &
Marketing

Healthcare

Travel & Hospitality
Real Estate
Business Services
Technology

Manufacturing

Abhishek Hospital

Share

45%

25%

10%

10%

5%

5%

Share

35%

25%

25%

15%

Share

20%

20%

15%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%


http://techreviewer.co/companies/compusys-e-solutions-pvt-ltd
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Programming language

Name

PHP
Other
SQL
Python
JavaScript
Java
HTML
CSS

Ajax

CMS solutions

Name

WordPress
Wix

Other
Joomla

Blogger

Share

20%

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

Share

50%

25%

15%

5%

5%

Name

Consumer Products
& Services

Frameworks

Name

React Native
Codelgniter
Angular js
React.js
Node.js
Laravel
jQuery

NET

Share

5%

Share

20%

15%

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%
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